Szalai Janos Emlékerseny 2023

Szazhalombatta, Sportuszoda 2023. februar 11.

100 m néi hat

10. versenyszam
2009 és idésebb

1. Komoréczy Lora Fanni
50m: 0:30,43
Edzéje:
Munkacsi-Nagy Livia
50m: 0:31,29
Urban Luca
50m: 0:32,02
Nador Zsofia
50m: 0:32,61
Berta Barbara
50m: 0:32,91
llly Luca Lili
50m: } 0:33,59
Racz-Ersek Lili
50m: 0:35,04
Janosi Noémi
50m: 0:35,75
Szrenko Rozalia
50m: 0:35,48
Téth Petra
50m: 0:39,04
11. Udvarhelyi Zsoéfia Laura
50m: 0:41,11
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Nem indult
Orban Anna

2010

1. Kalman Noéra Kitti
50m: 0:35,94
Edzdje:
2. Koés Alison
50m: 0:36,55

3. Nagy Lili
50m: 0:36,60

2006

2006
2007
2007
2001
2008
2006
2004
2009
2009
2009

2009

2010

2010
2010

Iron Swim

L&rinc ST
Vaci VSE
Iron Swim
Dunakeszi
BudaorsiSC
Dunakeszi
Szh VUK SE
BudaorsiSC
Balinti UE
Erdi Viz

Hatvani Usz6 Klub SE

Szh VUK SE

Balinti UE
Hatvani Uszé Klub SE

1:03,12

1:04,63
1:06,71
1:07,64
1:08,22
1:09,78
1:12,08
1:12,27
1:14,14
1:18,51
1:23,43

1:13,92

1:15,42
1:15,79
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Szalai Janos Emlékerseny 2023

Szazhalombatta, Sportuszoda 2023. februar 11.

100 m néi hat

10. versenyszam
2011

1. Varga Noéra
50m: 0:34,45
Edzéje:
Csitari Izabella Laura
50m: 0:39,91
Kékesi Maja
50m: 0:41,20
Deak Adrienn Vivien
50m: 0:46,94
Tajti Laura
50m: 0:49,20

o 0 w DN

Kizarva
Androvics Lia Sara

2012

1. Vaczy Viktéria
50m: 0:38,24
Edzgje:
Csincsak Claudia
50m: 0:40,20
Hegedils Hanna Eliza
50m: 0:41,25
Nyari Hanna
50m: 0:42,53
Buczké Krisztina
50m: 0:44,41
Kurucz Gréta
50m: 0:47,05
Angyal Vivien
50m: 0:46,97
Sebestyén Gréta
50m: 0:48,25
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Nem indult
Buczko Julianna

2013

1. Toéth Linda
50m: 0:45,53
Edzéje:

2. Homoki Leila
50m: 0:49,12

3. Goth Nora
50m: 0:50,50

4, Téth Villg
50m: 0:53,80

2014 és fiatalabb

1. Wisztercill Emilia Gréta
50m: 0:47,70

Edzdje:
2. Martinovics Mira

2011

2011
2011
2011
2011

2011

2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012

2013

2013
2013
2013

2014

2014

Balinti UE

Erdi Viz
BudaoérsiSC
Erdi Viz
Balinti UE

Balinti UE

Lérinc ST

Balinti UE
Erdi Viz
BudaorsiSC
Dunakeszi
Balinti UE
Erdi Viz
Erdi Viz

Dunakeszi

Balinti UE

Dunakeszi

BudaorsiSC
Erdi Viz

Hatvani Uszé Klub SE

Balinti UE

1:09,54

1:20,11

1:23,6
1:37,16
1:39,33

Szabalytalan forduld

1:18,27

1:20,63
1:24,29
1:27,67
1:29,84
1:34,72
1:34,81
1:36,35

1:32,3

1:41,87
1:41,97
1:50,7

1:38,27

1:46,80
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